
New Jersey Department of Agriculture - Division of Food and Nutrition
2014 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant Awards

District Name School Name Award Amount Total Award
Bais Chinuch L Bonds Bais Chinuch Labanos 7,859.98$          

Bais Chinuch Labanos HS 4,174.21$          
12,034.19$         

Bergen Arts and Science Charter School Bergan Arts and Science Charter Elementary School 15,621.00$        
15,621.00$         

Bridgeton City BOE Broad Street School 10,012.00$        
Cherry Street School 7,354.00$          
Indian Avenue School 7,354.00$          
Quarter Mile School 7,354.00$          
West Avenue School 7,354.00$          

39,428.00$         

Camden City BOE Bonsall Family School 4,214.00$          
Coopers Poynt School 4,214.00$          
Cramer College Preparty Lab School 4,214.00$          
Molina Elementary School 4,214.00$          
Pyne Poynt/Master School 4,214.00$          
Sharp Elementary School 4,214.00$          
Sumner Elementary School 4,214.00$          
Davis Family School 4,214.00$          
Brimm Medical Arts 3,460.00$          
Bonsall Annex 7,674.00$          
Camden Community Center 7,674.00$          
Cream Family School 7,674.00$          
Camelot (Creative Arts) 7,674.00$          
Forest Hills Elementary 7,674.00$          
McGraw Elementary 7,674.00$          
Molina Annex School 7,674.00$          
Whittier 7,674.00$          
Wiggins 7,674.00$          

106,238.00$       

Catholic Family Community Services Mount Saint Joseph Children's Center 10,055.72$        
10,055.72$         

Hamilton Twp BOE Lalor Elementary School 14,703.33$        
Klockner Elementary School 18,238.29$        

32,941.62$         

Hamilton Twp School District Davies Middle School 19,780.62$        
19,780.62$         

Hunterdon Co ESC Hunterdon Co ESC Academy 17,155.00$        
17,155.00$         

Jersey City BOE Dickinson High School 12,569.05$        
12,569.05$         



New Jersey Department of Agriculture - Division of Food and Nutrition
2014 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant Awards

District Name School Name Award Amount Total Award
NJ Dept of Corrections Garden State Youth Correctional Facility 13,346.00$        

13,346.00$         

New Brunswick BOE Roosevelt Elementary School 12,771.00$        
12,771.00$         

Newark Public Schools First Avenue 22,601.20$        
University 22,601.20$        

45,202.40$         

North Star Academy North Star Academy West Side Park Elementary School 2,607.29$          
North Star Academy Clinton Hill Middle School 4,712.00$          
North Star Academy Fairmount Elementary School 7,079.00$          

14,398.29$         

Orange BOE Rosa Parks Central Elementary School 13,474.68$        
Orange High School 8,001.27$          
Orange Early Childhood Center 4,403.47$          
Career Innovation Academy Orange 9,723.64$          
Oakwood Elementary School 12,358.20$        
Cleveland Elementary School 9,508.64$          

57,469.90$         

Passaic Arts and Science Charter School Passaic Arts and Science Charter School Upper Elementary 11,115.00$        
11,115.00$         

Passaic Co Manchester Reg BOE Passaic Co Manchester Reg BOE 14,103.70$        
14,103.70$         

Paterson Public Schools STARS Academy 9,916.00$          
School #19 9,916.00$          
School #1 9,916.00$          
School #5 9,916.00$          
Roberto Clemente School 5,390.00$          
Alexander Hamilton Academy 5,390.00$          

50,444.00$         

Penns Grove-Carneys Point Reg BOE Penns Grove High School 10,250.00$        
10,250.00$         

Salem City BOE John Fenwick Academy 6,393.67$          
Salem Middle School 6,393.67$          
Salem High School 6,393.67$          

19,181.01$         

School for Children w/Hidden Intelligence School for Children w/Hidden Intelligence 12,226.67$        
12,226.67$         

Sephardic Bet Yaakov Bnot Yisrael 12,293.98$        
12,293.98$         



New Jersey Department of Agriculture - Division of Food and Nutrition
2014 NSLP Equipment Assistance Grant Awards

District Name School Name Award Amount Total Award
TEAM Academy Charter School, Inc. TEAM Academy 48,599.04$        

SPARK Academy 8,061.88$          
56,660.92$         

Trenton BOE Dunn Middle School 25,162.00$        
25,162.00$         

Toras Imecha Inc Ateres Yisroel High School 13,224.36$        
13,224.36$         

Union City Board of Education Union Hill Middle School 14,217.00$        
14,217.00$         

Yeshiva Ohr Yehudah Yeshiva Ohr Yehudah 8,700.00$          
8,700.00$           

West New York BOE Harry L Bain School 22,773.00$        
22,773.00$         

Wildwood City School District Glenwood Avenue Elem School 19,586.08$        
Wildwood Middle/HS 12,439.34$        

32,025.42$         

Total Awarded 711,387.85$       


	Sheet3

